

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 7-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1616-1618 OF 2004

CHAIRMAN, TAMIL NADU ELECTRICIT. BOARD & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. SUBRAMANIAN

Respondent(s)

(For interim relief/stay and office report)

Date: 29/08/2005 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.A. Perumal, Adv.

Mr. S. Valinayagam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.R. Kovilan, Adv.

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

The interlocutory applications are dismissed.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master