

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1616-1618 OF 2004

CHAIRMAN, TAMIL NADU ELECTRICIT. BOARD & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. SUBRAMANIAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 17/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.Nedumaran, Adv.  
Mr. C.K.R.Lenin Sekar, Adv.  
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R.Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Muthu Perumal, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.  
In the meantime, additional documents, if any, be  
filed by the parties.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master